Jessica DavisSoutheast Region Agricultural Education Directory

Brogden Middle School (Wayne)
3761 US 117 S. Alt
Dudley, NC 28333
jessicadavis@wcps.org
School: 919-705-6010
Fax: 919-705-6000

Karen Cox
Charles B. Aycock High School
PO Box 159
Pikeville, NC 27863-0159
karencox@wcps.org
School: 919-242-3400
Fax: 919-242-6994

Erin Brewer
Clinton High School
340 Indian Town Road
Clinton, NC 28328
ebrewer@clinton.k12.nc.us
School: 910-592-2067
Fax: 910-592-6185

Ronnie Warren
Clinton High School
340 Indian Town Road
Clinton, NC 28328
rwarren@clinton.k12.nc.us
School: 910-592-2067
Fax: 910-592-6185

Becky Hines
Contentnea-Savannah K-8 School
4300 Ferrell Road
Kinston, NC 28501
bhines@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-527-8591
Fax: 252-527-9014

Jonathon Smith
Croatan High School
1 Cougar Lane
Newport, NC 28570
jonathon.smith@carteretk12.org
School: 252-393-7022
Fax: 252-393-1223

Traci Tate
Croatan High School
1 Cougar Lane
Newport, NC 28570
traci.tate@carteretk12.org
School: 252-393-7022
Fax: 252-393-1223

Zack Davis
East Carteret High School
3263 Highway 70E
Beaufort, NC 28516-9802
zack.davis@carteretk12.org
School: 252-728-3514
Fax: 252-728-3487

Jason Salter
East Carteret High School
3263 Highway 70E
Beaufort, Nc 28516-9802
jason.salter@carteretk12.org
School: 252-728-3514
Fax: 252-728-3487

Joseph Murray
East Duplin High School
394 NC 111 N
Beulaville, NC 28518
jmurray@duplinschools.net
School: 910-298-4565
Fax: 910-298-2021

Lee Edmundson
Eastern Wayne High School
1135 New Hope Road
Goldsboro, NC 27534
leeedmundson@wcps.org
School: 919-751-7120
Fax: 919-751-7107

Liz Bartels
Emma B. Trask Middle 
2900 North College Road
Wilmington, NC 28405
elizabeth.bartels@nhcs.net
School: 910-350-2142
Fax: 910-350-2144

Randy Evans
Grantham Middle School
174 Grantham School Road
Goldsboro, NC 27530
randyevans@wcps.org
School: 919-689-5000
Fax: 919-689-5004

Jessi Kennedy
Greene Central High School
140 School Drive
Snow Hill, NC 28580
jessikennedy@greene.k12.nc.us
School: 252-747-3814
Fax: 252-747-5972

Henry Pasour
Greene Central High School
140 School Drive
Snow Hill, NC 28580
henrypasour@greene.k12.nc.us
School: 252-747-3814
Fax: 252-747-5972

Chris Bell
Harrells Christian Academy
360 Tomahawk Highway/PO Box 88
Harrells, NC 28444
cbell@harrellsca.org
School: 910-532-4575
Fax: 910-532-2958

Leeanna Bunch
Havelock High School
101 Webb Blvd.
Havelock, NC 28532
leeanna.bunch@craven.k12.nc.us
School: 252-444-5112
Fax: 252-444-5119

MacArthur Mitchell
Heide Trask High School
14328 NC Hwy 210
Rocky Point, NC 28457
macarthur_mitchell@pender.k12.nc.us
School: 910-602-6810
Fax: 910-602-6662

Johnny Jessup
Hobbton High School
12201 Hobbton Hwy.
Newton Grove, NC 28366
jjessup@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-594-0242
Fax: 910-594-1115

Ray Scott Spence
Hobbton High School
12201 Hobbton Hwy.
Newton Grove, NC 28366
rspence@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-594-0242
Fax: 910-594-1115

Beth Bailey
Jacksonville High School
1021 Henderson Drive
Jacksonville, NC 28540
beth.bailey@onslow.k12.nc.us
School: 910-989-2048
Fax: 910-989-2046

Tiffany Young Cassell
James Kenan High School
1241 NC Highway 24 & 50
Warsaw, NC 28398
tcassell@duplinschools.net
School: 910-293-4218
Fax: 910-293-6744

Craig Waddell
John T. Hoggard High School
4305 Shipyard Blvd.
Wilmington, NC 28403
craig.waddell@nhcs.net
School: 910-350-2072 ext. 510
Fax: 910-350-2066

Mary Murphy
Jones Middle School
190 Old New Bern Road
Trenton, NC 28585
mary.murphy@jonesnc.net
School: 252-448-3956
Fax: 252-448-1044

Mike Sutton
Jones Senior High School
1490 Hwy 58 South
Trenton, NC 28585
mike.sutton@jonesnc.net
School: 252-448-0101
Fax: 252-448-1034

Coleman Becton
Kinston High School
2601 N Queen St
Kinston, NC 28501
cbecton@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-527-8067
Fax: 252-527-4090

John Fortner
Lakewood High School
245 Lakewood School Road
Salemburg, NC 28385
jfortner@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-525-5171
Fax: 910-525-3344

Jacob Scott
Lakewood High School
245 Lakewood School Road
Salemburg, NC 28385
jscott@sampson.k12.nc.us 
School: 910-525-5171
Fax: 910-525-3344

Scott Jolly
Midway High School
15274 Spivey's Corner Hwy.
Newton Grove, NC 28366
cjolly@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-567-6061
Fax: 910-567-5989

Allison Kee
Midway High School
15274 Spivey's Corner Hwy.
Newton Grove, NC 28366
akee@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-567-6061
Fax: 910-567-5989

Leasa Hodges
Midway Middle School
1115 Robert's Grove Rd.
Dunn, NC 28334
lhodges@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-567-5879
Fax: 910-567-5131

Jessica Lingman
New Bern High School
4200 Academic Drive
New Bern, NC 28562
jessica.lingman@craven.k12.nc.us
School: 252-514-6400
Fax: 252-514-6412

Meghan Barron
North Brunswick High School
114 Scorpion Drive
Leland, NC 28451
mebarron@bcswan.net
School: 910-371-2261
Fax: 910-371-0879

John Byers
North Brunswick High School
114 Scorpion Drive
Leland, NC 28451
jbyers@bcswan.net
School: 910-371-2261
Fax: 910-371-0879

Lynn Marshburn
North Duplin High School
1388 West NC 403 Highway
Mount Olive, NC 28365-6577
lstillwell@duplinschools.net
School: 919-658-3051
Fax: 919-658-9971

Erin Berg
North Lenoir High School
2400 Institute Road
LaGrange, NC 28551
eberg@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-527-9184 x341
Fax: 252-527-8672

Dan Chabot
North Lenoir High School
2400 Institute Road
LaGrange, NC 28551
dchabot@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-527-9184 x353
Fax: 252-527-8672

Reggie Jenkins
North Lenoir High School
2400 Institute Road
LaGrange, NC 28551
rjenkins@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-527-9184
Fax: 252-527-8672

Bridgette Haislip
Onslow County Learning Center
941 NC Hwy 172
Hubert, NC 28539
bridgette.haislip@onslow.k12.nc.us
School: 910-326-2305
Fax: 910-326-2208

Shawn Carawan
Pamlico County High School
601 Main Street
Bayboro, NC 28515
scarawan@pamlicoschools.org
School: 252-745-3151 x540
Fax: 252-745-3153

Tom Herren
Pender High School
5380 NC Hwy 53 West
Burgaw, NC 28425
thomas_herren@pender.k12.nc.us
School: 910-259-0162 x246
Fax: 910-259-0166

Jillian Casey
Richlands High School
8100 Richlands Highway
Richlands, NC 28574
jillian.casey@onslow.k12.nc.us
School: 910-324-4191
Fax: 910-324-6688

Al Jones
Richlands High School
8100 Richlands Highway
Richlands, NC 28574
albert.jones@onslow.k12.nc.us
School: 910-324-4191
Fax: 910-324-6688

Allison Jennings
Rosewood High School
900 Rosewood Road
Goldsboro, NC 27530
allisonjennings@wcps.org
School: 919-705-6050
Fax: 919-705-6055

Barry Bey
South Brunswick High School
280 Cougar Drive
Southport, NC 28461
bey@bcswan.net
School: 910-845-2203
Fax: 910-845-8974

Beke Lindsay
South Brunswick High School
280 Cougar Drive
Southport, NC 28461
blindsay@bcswan.net
School: 910-845-2203
Fax: 910-845-8974

Joseph Noble
South Lenoir High School
3355 Old Hwy 11 South
Deep Run, NC 28525
jnoble@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-568-6161
Fax: 252-568-6015

Jean Smith
South Lenoir High School
3355 Old Hwy 11 South
Deep Run, NC 28525
jeansmith@lenoir.k12.nc.us
School: 252-568-6161
Fax: 252-568-6015

Andrea Sanderson
Southern Wayne High School
124 Walter Fulcher Rd.
Dudley, NC 28333
andreasanderson@wcps.org
School: 919-705-6060
Fax: 919-731-5982

Alyssa Spence
Southern Wayne High School
124 Walter Fulcher Rd.
Dudley, NC 28333
alyssaramsey@wcps.org
School: 919-705-6060
Fax: 919-731-5982

Sherry Simma
Southwest Middle School
3000 Furia Drive
Jacksonville, NC 28540
sherry.simma@onslow.k12.nc.us
School: 910-455-1105
Fax: 910-455-4082

Josh Singleton
Spring Creek High School
4340 Indian Springs Road
Seven Springs, NC 28578
joshuasingleton@wcps.org
School: 919-751-7160
Fax: 919-751-7202

Chris Stewart
Spring Creek High School
4340 Indian Springs Road
Seven Springs, NC 28578
brianstewart@wcps.org
School: 919-751-7160
Fax: 919-751-7202

Isaac Davenport
Spring Creek Middle School
3579 South NC Hwy 111
Seven Springs, NC 28578
issacdavenport@wcps.org
School: 919-751-7160
Fax: 919-751-7202

Chet Bass
Union High School
1189 Kader Merritt Rd.
Rose Hill, NC 28458
chetbass@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-532-6300
Fax: 910-592-0416

Arno Peterson
Union High School
1189 Kader Merritt Rd.
Rose Hill, NC 28458
arnop@sampson.k12.nc.us
School: 910-532-6300
Fax: 910-592-0416

Mark Stampe
Wallace-Rose Hill High School
602 High School Road
Teachey, NC 28464
mstampe@duplinschools.net
School: 910-285-7501
Fax: 910-285-1116

Samantha Wilson
Wallace-Rose Hill High School
602 HIgh School Road
Teachey, NC 28464
swilson@duplinschools.net
School: 910-285-7501
Fax: 910-285-1116

Kelly Richardson
West Brunswick High School
550 Whiteville Rd. NW
Shallotte, NC 28470
kesmith@bcswan.net
School: 910-754-4338
Fax: 910-754-3110

Zack Roberts
West Brunswick High School
550 Whiteville Rd. NW
Shallotte, NC 28470
broberts@bcswan.net
School: 910-754-4338 x1430
Fax: 910-754-3110

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wil Baxley
West Carteret High School
4700 Country Club Road
Morehead City, NC 28557
wil.baxley@carteretk12.org
School: 252-726-1176
Fax: 252-726-6290

Hannah Singleton
West Carteret High School
4700 Country Club Road
Morehead City, NC 28557
hannah.singleton@carteretk12.org
School: 252-726-1176
Fax: 252-726-6290

Mara Stephens
West Carteret High School
4700 Country Club Road
Morehead City, NC 28557
mara.stephens@carteretk12.org
School: 252-726-1176
Fax: 252-726-6290

William Shaw
West Craven High School
2600 Streets Ferry Road
Vanceboro, NC 28586
william.shaw@craven.k12.nc.us
School: 252-244-3204
Fax: 252-244-3207

Caroline Tart
West Craven High School
2600 Streets Ferry Road
Vanceboro, NC 28586
caroline.tart@craven.k12.nc.us
School: 252-244-3204
Fax: 252-244-3207
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